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Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 37  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:40

10

5

0

-5

O8-NT-YS 4-6-13

10

5

0

-5

O8-TR-SH 4-7-8

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

O8-TR-SV 4-7-9

10

0

-10

O8-TR-ZC 4-7-10

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

5

0

-5

O8-TR-BD 4-7-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 38  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:41

10

5

0

-5

-10

O8-TR-HH 4-7-12

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

O8-TR-YS 4-7-13

D
eg

re
es

15

10

5

0

-5

O8-SH-SV 4-8-9

20

0

-20

O8-SH-ZC 4-8-10

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

5

0

-5

O8-SH-BD 4-8-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 39  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:41

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

O8-SH-HH 4-8-12

10

5

0

-5

-10

O8-SH-YS 4-8-13

D
eg

re
es

30

20

10

0

-10

O8-SV-ZC 4-9-10

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

O8-SV-BD 4-9-11

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

20

10

0

-10

O8-SV-HH 4-9-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 40  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:41

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

-10

O8-SV-YS 4-9-13

20

10

0

-10

O8-ZC-BD 4-10-11

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

-40

O8-ZC-HH 4-10-12

20

10

0

-10

-20

O8-ZC-YS 4-10-13

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

O8-BD-HH 4-11-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 41  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:41

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

O8-BD-YS 4-11-13

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

O8-HH-YS 4-12-13

D
eg

re
es

15

10

5

0

-5

MC-NT-TR 5-6-7

30

20

10

0

-10

MC-NT-SH 5-6-8

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

5

0

-5

MC-NT-SV 5-6-9



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 42  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:41

100

50

0

-50

-100

MC-NT-ZC 5-6-10

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

MC-NT-BD 5-6-11

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

MC-NT-HH 5-6-12

5

0

-5

-10

MC-NT-YS 5-6-13

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

40

20

0

-20

MC-TR-SH 5-7-8



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 43  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:41

0

-5

-10

-15

MC-TR-SV 5-7-9

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

MC-TR-ZC 5-7-10

D
eg

re
es

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

-25

MC-TR-BD 5-7-11

10

0

-10

-20

-30

MC-TR-HH 5-7-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

0

-5

-10

-15

MC-TR-YS 5-7-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 44  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-SH-SV 5-8-9

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

MC-SH-ZC 5-8-10

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-SH-BD 5-8-11

20

0

-20

-40

MC-SH-HH 5-8-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

0

-10

-20

MC-SH-YS 5-8-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 45  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

MC-SV-ZC 5-9-10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

MC-SV-BD 5-9-11

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

MC-SV-HH 5-9-12

5

0

-5

-10

MC-SV-YS 5-9-13

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

MC-ZC-BD 5-10-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 46  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

MC-ZC-HH 5-10-12

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

MC-ZC-YS 5-10-13

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

MC-BD-HH 5-11-12

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

MC-BD-YS 5-11-13

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

5

0

-5

-10

MC-HH-YS 5-12-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 47  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

10

5

0

-5

-10

NT-TR-SH 6-7-8

0

-5

-10

NT-TR-SV 6-7-9

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

NT-TR-ZC 6-7-10

5

0

-5

-10

NT-TR-BD 6-7-11

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

5

0

-5

-10

NT-TR-HH 6-7-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 48  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

5

0

-5

NT-TR-YS 6-7-13

10

5

0

-5

NT-SH-SV 6-8-9

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

-40

NT-SH-ZC 6-8-10

10

5

0

-5

NT-SH-BD 6-8-11

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

0

-10

-20

NT-SH-HH 6-8-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 49  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

10

5

0

-5

-10

NT-SH-YS 6-8-13

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

NT-SV-ZC 6-9-10

D
eg

re
es

6

4

2

0

-2

-4

NT-SV-BD 6-9-11

15

10

5

0

-5

NT-SV-HH 6-9-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

4

2

0

-2

-4

NT-SV-YS 6-9-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 50  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:42

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

NT-ZC-BD 6-10-11

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

NT-ZC-HH 6-10-12

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

NT-ZC-YS 6-10-13

0

-5

-10

-15

NT-BD-HH 6-11-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

5

0

-5

NT-BD-YS 6-11-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 51  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

10

5

0

-5

NT-HH-YS 6-12-13

15

10

5

0

TR-SH-SV 7-8-9

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

TR-SH-ZC 7-8-10

15

10

5

0

-5

TR-SH-BD 7-8-11

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

0

-10

-20

TR-SH-HH 7-8-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 52  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

TR-SH-YS 7-8-13

40

30

20

10

0

-10

TR-SV-ZC 7-9-10

D
eg

re
es

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

TR-SV-BD 7-9-11

20

15

10

5

0

-5

TR-SV-HH 7-9-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

TR-SV-YS 7-9-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 53  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

20

10

0

-10

TR-ZC-BD 7-10-11

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

TR-ZC-HH 7-10-12

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

TR-ZC-YS 7-10-13

5

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

TR-BD-HH 7-11-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

TR-BD-YS 7-11-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 54  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

10

5

0

-5

-10

TR-HH-YS 7-12-13

40

20

0

-20

SH-SV-ZC 8-9-10

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

SH-SV-BD 8-9-11

30

20

10

0

SH-SV-HH 8-9-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

5

0

SH-SV-YS 8-9-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 55  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

40

20

0

-20

SH-ZC-BD 8-10-11

40

20

0

-20

-40

SH-ZC-HH 8-10-12

D
eg

re
es

20

0

-20

-40

SH-ZC-YS 8-10-13

20

10

0

-10

SH-BD-HH 8-11-12

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

10

5

0

-5

SH-BD-YS 8-11-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 56  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

10

0

-10

-20

SH-HH-YS 8-12-13

40

20

0

SV-ZC-BD 9-10-11

D
eg

re
es

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

SV-ZC-HH 9-10-12

40

20

0

-20

SV-ZC-YS 9-10-13

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

-25

SV-BD-HH 9-11-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 57  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:43

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

SV-BD-YS 9-11-13

15

10

5

0

-5

SV-HH-YS 9-12-13

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

ZC-BD-HH 10-11-12

20

10

0

-10

ZC-BD-YS 10-11-13

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

ZC-HH-YS 10-12-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2245+03.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 58  created 08-DEC-2015 18:09:44

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
1/01 30 1/02 00 30 1/03 00 30

5

0

-5

-10

-15

BD-HH-YS 11-12-13


